

STATE OF NEW YORK: COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER  
JUSTICE COURT: TOWN OF LEWISBORO

X-----X

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK,

-VS-

**INFORMATION/COMPLAINT**

\_\_\_\_\_,  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_

(Address)

Defendant (s).

X-----X

I, \_\_\_\_\_, the complainant, herein, am a resident/citizen of \_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_ Town of Lewisboro, County of Westchester, State of New York

I ACCUSE \_\_\_\_\_, the defendant(s) in this action and charge that on or  
about the \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ 20\_\_\_\_, at \_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_ in the Town of Lewisboro, County of  
Westchester, State of New York, at about \_\_\_\_\_ o'clock in the (after/fore) noon said defendant  
did intentionally, knowingly and unlawfully commit the violation of:

\_\_\_\_\_ owning or harboring a dog which is not licensed, contrary to the provisions of Section 105-5  
subdivision (A) of the Town Code

\_\_\_\_\_ allowing a dog to run at large contrary to the provisions of Section 105-6, subdivision (A) (1)  
of the Town Code

\_\_\_\_\_ allowing a dog to engage in habitual loud howling, barking, crying or whining contrary to the  
provisions of Section 105-6, subdivision A (2) of the Town Code

\_\_\_\_\_ also known as the Dog Control Law of the Town of Lewisboro.

The facts on which this accusation is made are of my own knowledge and on information and  
belief as follows:

**A. OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE:**

\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_

**B: ON INFORMATION AND BELIEF:**

\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_

Wherefore I request that a warrant be issued for the arrest of the defendant.

Note: False statements made herein are punishable as a Class A misdemeanor pursuant to Section 210.45 of the Penal Law.

Sworn to before me this \_\_\_\_\_ day of  
\_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_\_\_.

\_\_\_\_\_  
Notary Public

\_\_\_\_\_  
Complainant

\_\_\_\_\_  
Address

09/08